KESWICK VARSITY BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

NOV 7
NOV 10

NOV 14
NOV 16

NOV 20

NOV 27
NOV 28
DEC1

DEC5
DEC8

DEC11
DEC 15

JAN4
JANS

JANS
JANS
JAN12

JAN 16
JAN 18

@ BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
UNIVERSALACADEMY

@ SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL
ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

@ UNIVERSALACADEMY

@ CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL
PATEL HIGH SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

@ NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
NORTHEASTHIGH SCHOOL

@ CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL

@ CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

@ AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL

@ PATEL HIGH SCHOOL

@ SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL

@ INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CLEARWATER CENTRALCATHOLIC

7:00
7:30

7:00
7:30

4:00

7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
6:00

6:00
7:00

4:30
7:00

7:30
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00



