KESWICK VARSITY BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2023-24



TUESDAY	NOV 7	@	BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	NOV 10		UNIVERSAL ACADEMY	7:30
TUESDAY	NOV 14	@	SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	NOV 16		ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
MONDAY	NOV 20	@	UNIVERSALACADEMY	4:00
MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY	NOV 27 NOV 28 DEC 1	@	CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL PATEL HIGH SCHOOL INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00 7:00 7:00
TUESDAY	DEC 5	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
FRIDAY	DEC 8		NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	6:00
MONDAY	DEC 11	@	CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY	DEC 15	@	CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY FRIDAY	JAN 4 JAN 5	@	AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30 7:00
MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY	JAN 8 JAN 9 JAN 12	@ @	HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL PATEL HIGH SCHOOL SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	7:30 7:00 7:00
TUESDAY	JAN 16	@	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	JAN 18		CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC	7:00